

Application for Membership

The Secretary, Snowy Mountains Amateur Radio Club Inc PO Box 43, Perisher Valley. NSW 2624 email: snowymtnsarc@gmail.com

I	, (full name please) Callsign				
hereby apply for membership commencing on the 1st January an				C. (Membership is	valid for one Calendar year
Postal address					
Preferred Telephone No:			_(home)		(work)
	(mobile)				
Email:			Communi	ication Preferen	ce. Mail Email
I hereby apply for membershi and Constitution of the Club a			eur Radio Club I	nc and, if electe	ed, agree to abide by the Rules
Signature				Date	.//
Proposed by:		Se	econded by:		
(Name of Proposer and Callsign).		(N	ame of Seconder	and Callsign)	
Signature of Proposer:		Si	gnature of Seco	ond Proposer:	
CHEQUE. I enclose a c Snowy Mountains Amateur Radio		lyment in f	ull for one-year	· membership. (0	Cheques should be made payable to
CASH. Please hand dire	ectly to the Club Treasu	ırer.			
A DIRECT DEPOSIT of provide your Callsign in the payme		in full into	the SMARC A	ccount for curre	nt year membership. (Please
<u>Details for Direct Deposit:</u>	Snowy Mountains A Bendigo Bank BSB: 633000 ACCT No: 2036993		Radio Club Inc		
Student/Youth members may be requested.	ship is Free of Charge f	or ages u	o to and includii	ng 18 years of a	age. Proof of school enrolment
Privacy Statement The Snowy Mountains Amateur Ra Personal information is any information and information will only be disclosed.	ation that would identify a n	atural perso	n. Any personal ir		d by you in this Membership
CLUB USE ONLY					
Date Received :/	Date paid:	//_	_ Receipt No:_	F	Receipt Sent:
Approved (Secretary:/	/ Approved (Treas	surer) :	<i></i>		